Eﬂmﬂﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2020 FORD F-150 XLT No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

VIN: TFTMF1C55LKD49208

PICKUP o

5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V x 17 Service history records
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE o

Original Window Sticker u Great Reliability

2% 4 Previous owners

ﬂ Personal vehicle

RELIABILITY

[IZ] 13,467 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 2:54:44 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[AIAENx] Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

W Oil « Oil and filter changed 04/15/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good

CAR thing!
Wy

[HINEIY x| Reliability Forecast

Based on 2020 Ford F-150 XLT with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast What makes this vehicle have great

O reliability?
Fair Reliability ~~ Good Reliability ~ Great Reliability P Top 25% compared to similar vehicles

Average Repair Cost
SSS $350 avg peryegr

& Low Likelihood of Repair


https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/dAzITe7cLrpCaVqxE-IZNcvud96XB-MOjVtMzhBwl7c8yg88POZF0zMXWgfc73Lziey7FoWEVwVKQSGLSnvqyLujgi_LNcCVUWOBMmZdeDyjJNRRFB4UDgo8TRojzrNxMWYI1YQz0Tgpo4OLqa6Plek6ZW-uMwkNzw1issP4WO7jG9lTZEgXCkYpZxEx8il_kfo-4KnII8LpDBTK84XK8S8Hr0NKrRzXEXPc3ENLhJ1H5Wd6cKSsGgYcsrK1sf_uGze6rCsFm81ViunCow50rksnQCqnUXe92i682SAXeJo9xAYOho6p4tzsj-H23bKMN7tcRZsUscSGdCje2a-_Za6yURxDlOCaJUbhWbVB3iQ8XxA6eXWCYvnJb_waad9QO7oDz8mrj3HGO5VVS4MC5ps.cfx

Good news! This vehicle is

Ly

expected to have low risk -
of repair and average AR
repair costs. fﬂx RELIABILITY
\“-..___,.-—"'
-

[HINAEN x| Additional History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall

No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is Reported Reported Reported
available at Ford Motor Company.
Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired Expired

[HQINCENY x| Title History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
v v v

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon & No Problem = No Problem J No Problem

Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed

No Problem No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

ALk

> GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
[CIA[RIF]ATT (DMV). If you 'ﬂnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
By, L you may qualify.

L - View Terms | View Certificate

ant

Eﬂlﬂﬂﬂ@ Ownership History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2020 2023 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3yrs. 1T mo. 7 months 1yr.4mo.


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Texas Wyoming
Estimated miles driven per year See Details

Last reported odometer reading 12,238 13,436 13,467

QAN x| Detailed History

2> Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Veh!cle
Purchased: 2020 than the industry average of 15,000 5,687 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
T
Date Mileage Source Comments
12/11/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/09/2020 4 Jordan Ford Vehicle offered for sale
San Antonio, TX
210-653-3673
jordanford.net/
4.7/5.0
943 Verified Reviews
@ 10,550 Customer Favorites

01/30/2020 6 Jordan Ford yo Vehicle serviced
San Antonio, TX ) ]
210-653-3673
jordanford.net/
4.7/5.0
943 Verified Reviews
@ 10,550 Customer Favorites

03/02/2020 Jordan Ford )p Vehicle serviced
San Antonio, TX A J
210-653-3673
jordanford.net/
4.7/5.0
943 Verified Reviews
@ 10,550 Customer Favorites

03/24/2020 15 Jordan Ford >p Vehicle serviced
San Antonio, TX §  -Battery/charging system checked
210-653-3673 - Battery replaced

jordanford.net/ - Electrical system checked
4.7/5.0


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/rQVj6MfB8h6pMrTGTfcHF9CRdmJtAI_Z5ieNqolUMkijDOd9QswSdqpTXYqnfwG-PEyC947D2cUOfk7ptVvGiUBmf5lyOTohxsYo40KFMu0bHLgbfSYFWIJuuKhcWs7lDJt1kqKpwNoWYVXv4EwwmGCduCEAW4HLnjgGiIbc5hu_qrKhaaPZgvVC99L72ZzcKxc3BF3d8GwPlCgiyLMkPhpgi1CWDEMHy8zB15r0DPKaYXCSodZOQ-zKt9RZFsQ0BOZKHeD21HvfBKrfyjHbe2GPObHCKaM67yNG2M_vjxx5G6yaiKB2eduzAqZxDSMwJEI2iguv9qCbvBIJbLVwnR9_8fvpBL2zCVFMB0gPZg_rk4r6pGIKpBxD4U87GoyD6CIgHdmdjWtIC-tQed00IZ-_E5M7og.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/stiL3v64MMwktN6CGePZfqbhPG1mW_OpDxcfelPEltHzJI4ByO3T1aK-rgVgMs1zd05HjFcNPSo2fosSouv5XmpfRaJQ6ov4fqS7sMeQU1QKKE3KEFyPT0-VooEA2ijW9Vum1BFxLBtPQpCWv0pcTKUWKkn-a7ufOX9Cpwd0vGY6ul_vsZEOz4fzR9CuzUtbAJMvUU978VIEm2bkProrNSrX6DcLZxo6U8f8Jo6kuYwP9Q9pBqijWvnWq-f4ZUtTtplrnE5VNTtioEQ2Yy6VZxFUbzf83GawkGa3q1KlGLLcQDFOrtR1303Zv3sfDOKbH-Iq-m-VLuROt18FUMhOfV6ytLqQcLAQDyf5HbLf9gwLbB6Mm2xODl-F3iaTO3ap4leW6P9myahH0xIMeyJgKccehi7cWw.cfx

04/25/2020

05/01/2020

06/05/2020

06/08/2020

06/17/2020

09/28/2020

11/12/2020

09/28/2021

11/01/2021

11/03/2021

02/15/2022

48

55

3,174

8,040

943 Verified Reviews
' 10,550 Customer Favorites

Jordan Ford
San Antonio, TX
210-653-3673
jordanford.net/

4.7/5.0
943 Verified Reviews
@ 10,550 Customer Favorites

Texas
Inspection Station

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA

Title #770038266188075

Jordan Ford
San Antonio, TX
210-653-3673
jordanford.net/

4.7/5.0
943 Verified Reviews
@ 10,550 Customer Favorites

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA

Title #770038266188075

Hardy Family Ford

Dallas, GA

770-445-8891

hardysuperstore.com
4.6/5.0

326 Verified Reviews

@ 154 Customer Favorites

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA

Title #770038266188075

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Auto Showcase Of Carol
Stream
Carol Stream, IL
3.5/5.0
46 Verified Reviews

lllinois

Vehicle sold

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle purchase reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Title issued or updated

- Title or registration issued

- First owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

- Brakes checked
-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle offered for sale

Title issued or updated



02/24/2022

Purchased: 2022

02/24/2022

05/25/2022

08/26/2022

10/24/2022

04/12/2023

05/16/2023

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Carol Stream, IL
Title #220464090360

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Trenton, NJ

-Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle

than the industry average of 15,000 3,271 mi/yr

) ms miles per year.

TR

Source

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Trenton, NJ

Title #TN20220550142

Haldeman Lexus of
Princeton

Lawrence Township, NJ
609-375-1000

haldemanlexusofprinceton.

com
4.7/5.0

1,300 Verified Reviews
@ 3,054 Customer Favorites

Haldeman Subaru
Robbinsville, NJ
609-307-3700
haldemansubaru.com

5.0/5.0
20 Verified Reviews

@ 3 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Trenton, NJ

Haldeman Lexus of
Princeton

Lawrence Township, NJ
609-375-1000

haldemanlexusofprinceton.

com
4.7/5.0
1,300 Verified Reviews
@ 3,054 Customer Favorites

Haldeman Lexus of
Princeton

Lawrence Township, NJ
609-375-1000

haldemanlexusofprinceton.

com

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
-Wing/spoiler installed

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced



06/07/2023 12,238

2 Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Date Mileage

07/05/2023

08/15/2023

10/24/2023 12,622

11/02/2023

02/07/2024 12,905
02/19/2024

4.7/5.0
1,300 Verified Reviews
' 3,054 Customer Favorites

Gullo Ford >p Vehicle serviced
Conroe, TX ® -Maintenance inspection completed
281-367-0000
gulloford.com
4.6/5.0
1,345 Verified Reviews
@ 19,122 Customer Favorites

Personal Vehicle

Source Comments

Texas Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -New owner reported
Montgomery, TX -Loan or lien reported

Title -Vehicle color noted as Silver
#17000445102090835

Texas Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Loan or lien released
Montgomery, TX -Vehicle color noted as Silver
Title

#28695345150010569

Leif Johnson Ford of )ﬁ Vehicle serviced

Manor ) 3

Manor, TX

512-281-3673
riataford.com/
46/5.0
476 Verified Reviews
@ 4,112 Customer Favorites

Leif Johnson Ford of )ﬁ Vehicle serviced
Manor % - Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Manor, TX -Engine removed to complete repair
512-281-3673 -Spark plug(s) replaced
riataford.com/

46/5.0
476 Verified Reviews
@ 4,112 Customer Favorites
Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
Leif Johnson Ford of );o Vehicle serviced
Manor § -Catalytic converter replaced
Manor, TX - Diagnostic service performed
512-281-3673 - Tire condition and pressure checked
riataford.com/ - Vehicle washed/detailed

46/5.0

476 Verified Reviews



02/19/2024

02/29/2024

03/02/2024

03/07/2024
03/07/2024

03/08/2024

04/12/2024

13,068

13,204

13,290

@ 4,112 Customer Favorites

Gullo Ford
Conroe, TX
281-367-0000
gulloford.com
46/5.0
1,345 Verified Reviews
@ 19,122 Customer Favorites

Leif Johnson Ford of
Manor
Manor, TX
512-281-3673
riataford.com/
4.6/5.0
476 Verified Reviews
' 4,112 Customer Favorites

Doggett Ford South Loop

Houston, TX

346-560-7160

doggettfordsouthloop.com/
4.3/5.0

121 Verified Reviews

@ 4,141 Customer Favorites

Online Listing

Auto Auction

CFE)
Doggett Ford South Loop

Houston, TX
346-560-7160

doggettfordsouthloop.com/
4.3/5.0

121 Verified Reviews

@ 4,141 Customer Favorites

Davidson Ford of
Watertown
Watertown, NY
315-788-9400
davidsonfordsupercenter.co
m/index.htm

4.6/5.0
72 Verified Reviews
@ 35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Recommended maintenance performed
-Battery/charging system checked

- Battery replaced

- Brakes checked

- Fluids checked

-0il and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Wipers/washers checked

Vehicle serviced

- Cylinder head gasket(s) replaced
-Cylinder head replaced

-Engine compression checked

- Front crankshaft oil seal replaced

- Oil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Water pump gasket replaced

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Vehicle sold

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Crankshaft position sensor replaced
-Engine checked



09/16/2024 13,436 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station -Passed emissions inspection
09/24/2024 Service Plan Co. Service contract issued
Sheridan, WY
® Owner4 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2024
Date Mileage Source Comments
10/05/2024 13,467 Wyoming Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
10/17/2024 Wyoming Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as Silver
Sheridan, WY
Title #03-0739415
10/23/2024 Wyoming Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -New owner reported
Sheridan, WY
Title #03-0739549
04/15/2025 Sheridan Valvoline Express );o Vehicle serviced
Care % -0Oil and filter changed
Sheridan, WY
307-672-8006
locations.expresscare.com/
wy/sheridan/0000712198/
5.0/5.0
34 Verified Reviews
@ 21 Customer Favorites
10/16/2025 Wyoming Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as Silver
Sheridan, WY
Title #03-0739415

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

[HINGEM x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes allthe eventsin a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,


http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/

Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast

The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This forecast is
based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and other factors, and
assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular maintenance, such as oil changes.
Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty. The 3-Year Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to
Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee.

Title Issued

A stateissues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill
of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: ﬂ facebook.com/CARFAX u @CARFAXinc [E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED
BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS
OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 2:54:44 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 FORD F-150 vehicle (VIN:
1FTMF1C55LKD49208), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 3:54 PM
(EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about




